Aero® Stand
for Workshop
Efficiency!
For easier belt
handling in the
workshop, yet
the press is

©2014 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. Novitool® is a registered trademark. 10-15. For Reorder: X4053
Authorized Distributor:
Aero® Ordering Information
Ordering Number Item Code
AERO-300 08000
AERO-600 08001
AERO-900 08002
AERO-1200 08003
AERO-1500 08004
AERO® STAND
Ordering Number Item Code
AERO-STAND-CW 08080
AERO-STAND-CW-UMBCABLE